
DATE TIME VENUE

Thursday 25th February 6.30pm Club Ellerston Club Open

Friday 26th February 6.00am Breakfast Room Breakfast Room Open

6.00am - 7.00pm Daily

6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

8.30pm Club House Calcutta

Saturday 27th February 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

8.00pm Cinema Movie: Everest

Sunday 28th February 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

Breakfast Room Devil Ark

9.00pm Club House D.J.

Monday 29th February T.B.A. Golf Course Golf

6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

Club House Pool Comp

9.00pm Cinema Movie: The Intern

Tuesday 1st March 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

9.00pm Cinema Movie: Sicario

Wednesday 2nd March TBA Golf Course Golf

 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

8.30pm Cinema Movie: Straight Outta Compton

Thursday 3rd March 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

9.00pm Cinema Movie: Concussion

Friday 4th March 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

Theme: Black & White

Saturday 5th March Breakfast Room Devil Ark

6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

9.00pm Club House D.J.

Sunday 6th March 6.00pm Club House Ellerston Club Open

9.00pm Club House D.J.

Monday 7th March 11.00am Breakfast Room Breakfast Room Closed
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